1
ASVG
MS5015 reverse bayonet connector
AMPHENOL PCD SHENZHEN
1
connector structure…………..…………………………………................ 2
Product introduction.… ...…………....……....……………....................… 3

      BA: Black hard anodized
      ZN: Sn-nickel
HOW TO ORDER
9
Diagrams show front face of pin insert or rear of socket insert
Insert arrangement
Degrees for alternate position
W X Y Z
Standard position Position W Position X Position Y Position Z
ALTERNATE
INSERT POSITION
10
          ASVG02A
          ASVG020A
BOX MOUNTED RECEPTACLE
ASVG02A / ASVG020A - With threaded shell to accept backshell
Shell size B Thread - 2A L  Ref M  ±0.3 N  ±0.2 P ±0.2 R  ±0.1 S  ±0.15 T
14S 0.7500-20UNEF 33.0 18.4 24.6 3.2 23.0 30.0 3.2/M4
16S 0.8750-20UNEF 36.0 18.4 27.4 3.2 24.6 32.5 3.2/M4
18 1.0000-20UNEF 50.0 23.2 30.8 4.0 27.0 35.0 3.2/M4
20 1.1250-18UNEF 50.0 23.2 34.2 4.0 29.4 38.0 3.2/M4
22 1.2500-18UNEF 50.0 23.2 35.3 4.0 31.8 41.0 3.2/M4
24 1.3750-18UNEF 50.0 23.2 40.8 4.0 34.9 44.5 3.7/M4
28 1.6250-18UNEF 50.0 24.2 46.6 4.0 39.7 50.8 3.7/M5
32 1.8750-16UNS 50.0 24.2 53.3 4.0 44.5 57.0 4.3/M5
36 2.0625-16UNS 50.0 24.2 59.5 4.0 49.2 63.5 4.3/M5
40 2.3125-16UNS 50.0 24.2 65.5 4.0 55.5 69.9 4.3/M5
FRONT MOUNTED
REAR MOUNTED
Dimension in mm
11
                 ASVG03F
               ASVG030F
Shell size L1  Ref L2  Ref M  ±0.3 N  ±0.2 P ±0.2 R  ±0.1 S  ±0.15 T Z  ±0.2
14S 65.0 120.0 18.4 24.6 3.2 23.0 30.0 3.2/M4 8.0
16S 65.0 120.0 18.4 27.4 3.2 24.6 32.5 3.2/M4 11.1
18 81.0 130.0 23.2 30.8 4.0 27.0 35.0 3.2/M4 14.3
20 81.0 125.0 23.2 34.2 4.0 29.4 38.0 3.2/M4 15.9
22 81.0 125.0 23.2 35.3 4.0 31.8 41.0 3.2/M4 15.9
24 81.0 120.0 23.2 40.8 4.0 34.9 44.5 3.7/M4 19.1
28 85.0 120.0 24.2 46.6 4.0 39.7 50.8 3.7/M5 19.1
32 85.0 120.0 24.2 53.3 4.0 44.5 57.0 4.3/M5 23.8
36 85.0 120.0 24.2 59.5 4.0 49.2 63.5 4.3/M5 31.8
40 85.0 120.0 24.2 65.5 4.0 55.5 69.9 4.3/M5 35.0
BOX MOUNTED RECEPTACLE
ASVG03F/ASVG030F - For cable
FRONT MOUNTED
REAR MOUNTED
Dimension in mm
12
BOX MOUNTED RECEPTACLE
ASVG03RS/ASVG030RS - For single wire
Shell size L  Ref M  ±0.3 N  ±0.2 P ±0.2 R  ±0.1 S  ±0.15 T
14S 45.0 18.4 24.6 3.2 23.0 30.0 3.2/M4
16S 48.0 18.4 27.4 3.2 24.6 32.5 3.2/M4
18 58.0 23.2 30.8 4.0 27.0 35.0 3.2/M4
20 58.0 23.2 34.2 4.0 29.4 38.0 3.2/M4
22 58.0 23.2 35.3 4.0 31.8 41.0 3.2/M4
24 58.0 23.2 40.8 4.0 34.9 44.5 3.7/M4
28 58.0 24.2 46.6 4.0 39.7 50.8 3.7/M5
32 70.0 24.2 53.3 4.0 44.5 57.0 4.3/M5
36 70.0 24.2 59.5 4.0 49.2 63.5 4.3/M5
40 70.0 24.2 65.5 4.0 55.5 69.9 4.3/M5
         ASVG03RS
         ASVG030RS
FRONT MOUNTED
REAR MOUNTED
Dimension in mm
13
Shell size B Thread - 2B L  Ref M  ±0.3 N  ±0.2 P ±0.2 R  ±0.1 S  ±0.15 T K  ±0.1
14S 0.7500-20UNEF 55.0 18.4 24.6 3.2 23.0 30.0 3.2/M4 10.0
16S 0.8750-20UNEF 60.0 18.4 27.4 3.2 24.6 32.5 3.2/M4 10.0
18 1.0000-20UNEF 70.0 23.2 30.8 4.0 27.0 35.0 3.2/M4 10.0